
 

 

 

 

MEDICAL SERVICE FEES 

a. Patient Charges 
Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
Basic Life Support (BLS) $1200 Base Rate $1300 Base Rate + Oxygen, Supplies, Miles 
Advanced Life Support (ALS I) $1400 Base Rate $1500 Base Rate + Oxygen, Supplies, Miles 
Advanced Life Support (ALS II) $1400 Base Rate $1500 Base Rate + Oxygen, Supplies, Miles 
Skilled Care Transport (SCT) $1600 Base Rate $1600 Base Rate + Oxygen, Supplies, Miles 

 
b. Oxygen 

Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
Oxygen therapy $125 $125 + Base, supplies, miles  

 
c. Supplies 

Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
Routine BLS Supplies $350 $350 + Base, oxygen, and miles  
Routine ALS Supplies $450 $450 + Base, oxygen, and miles  

 
d. Cost Per Loaded Mile 

Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
Cost per loaded mile $23 $23 Rounded to nearest 10th 

 

e. Extra Attendant 
Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
Extra Attendant $60 $60 Eg. CPR  

 

f. Treatment With No Transport 
Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
Basic Life Support (BLS) $150 $200  
Treatment w/ EKG, IV or Drugs $250 $300  
GFDcares Program    

 
g. Standby Services 

Type Resident Non-Resident Note 
BLS Standby (2 EMT’s) $90/hour  $90/hour  2-hour minimum 
ALS Standby (Paramedic/EMT) $120/hour  $120/hour  2-hour minimum 
BLS Standby w/ Ambulance $200/hour $300/hour 2-hour minimum 
ALS Standby w/ Ambulance $300/hour $400/hour 2-hour minimum 
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